	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  3 > 30KPA260CE3/TR13
	30KPA260CE3/TR13 (Microsemi Commercial Components Group)
		    Part Number:
            30KPA260CE3/TR13
		    Manufacturer:
            Microsemi Commercial Components Group
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 260VWM P600
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 16.51860 (This price is for reference only)
		 30KPA260CE3/TR13 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    30KPA260CE3/TR13  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
HHR-900DA01L2X5 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK 12.0V 8250MAH NIMH
PC-11640 Bud Industries  BOX ABS 9.18X5.25X1.68" BLK
NHC-14157 Bud Industries  VALULINE 13" X 17" X 7"
XS3W-S421-401-R Omron Electronics Inc-EMC Div  CABLE ASSY DOUBLE END STR 1M
U.FL-LP-04N2-A-(400) Hirose Electric Co Ltd  SINGLE ENDED CABLE ASSEMBLY
PT8X20NN Laird Technologies IAS  CBL ASSY PIGTAIL 20' NM-NM
M7PXK-3710R 3M  D-SUB CABLE - MMM37K/MC37M/X
H7VXH-0910G Assmann WSW Components  CABLE D-SUB - HMU09H/AE09G/X
6374646-6 TE Connectivity  C/A MTRJ TO LC MM OFNP
687610100002 Wurth Electronics Inc  CABLE FFC .5MM TYPE 1 10P 100MM
H3AXG-10103-N8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1507TR/A3048N/X 3"
1-1435834-4 TE Connectivity  PATCHCORD CAT6 AMPTRAC WHITE 14'
M2MXT-6036R 3M  IDC CABLE - MDM60T/MC60M/X
969M101-26-4 Cicoil  CABLE HI FLEX 26AWG 4COND 1000'
77034 SL001 Alpha Wire  16AWG 12COND UNSHIELDED MPPE
156-00376 HellermannTyton  FIRTREE MNT W/TIE 50LB 8"L BLK
Q2-XT-1/2-01-QB48IN-5 Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 1/2"-48" BLACK
TMS-SCE-2X-1K-1/2-4 TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK SLEEVE MARKER
F6W1.00BK Techflex  F6 WOVEN WRAP 1 BK 100'
TGBFIW Panduit Corp  TG-70 BACKFEED FITTING
IEGBX6-36685-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
LEG11-36712-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IALHK111-39380-3 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
4220-T110-K0M1-H121-A-4A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRMMAG 4A 240VAC 60VDC
0229007.VXSP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V SB IND 2AG 7A
3403.0117.24 Schurter Inc  FUSE 1.25A 250VAC SMD SLOW
0322006.MXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE CERAMIC 250V FAST 3AB 6A
5HT 6.3 Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE SLOW 250V 6.3A 5X20MM 5HT
GTCA28-750M-R05-2 TE Connectivity  GAS TUBE 8MM 75V 20% 5KA AXIAL
B59980C120A51 EPCOS Inc  PTC RESETTABLE 85MA 63V RAD
SMCJ43CA-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 43VWM 69.4VC SMC
TV15C100J-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 10VWM 17VC SMC
P6KE36AHE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 30.8VWM 49.9VC AXIAL
1.5KE75AHE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 64.1VWM 104VC 1.5KE
SMCJ6062A/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 75VWM 125VC SMCJ
MA1.5KE130AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 111VWM 179VC DO204AR
MXL1.5KE62A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 53VWM 85VC CASE1
MXLSMLG54CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 54VWM 87.1VC DO215AB
SA7.0-E3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 7VWM 13.3VC AXIAL
0070.1121.B1 Schurter Inc  VARISTOR 18V 500A DISC 7MM
	30KPA260CE3/TR13  keywords
	    	30KPA260CE3/TR13
	30KPA260CE3/TR13  Microsemi Commercial Components Group
	30KPA260CE3/TR13  pdf
	30KPA260CE3/TR13  datasheet
	30KPA260CE3/TR13  price
	30KPA260CE3/TR13  distributor
	electronic components 30KPA260CE3/TR13
	30KPA260CE3/TR13  Circuit Protection
	30KPA260CE3/TR13  TVS - Diodes
	30KPA260CE3/TR13  TVS DIODE 260VWM P600
	30KPA260CE3/TR13
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .